For Entity : BANGS ISD

Year: 2023

State Code: <ALL>

Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
125452 POTTERS INDUSTRIES INC $12,353,230 $12,353,230
125384 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO $11,944,800 $11,944,800
125390 BNSF RAILWAY COMPANY $9,875,660 $9,875,660
84337 BRIDGES, MICHAEL D & LEISA DIANE $5,525,200 $5,525,200
108072 LONGSPAR RANCH LLC $5,886,270 $3,680,340
80007 POTTERS INDUSTRIES INC $3,073,740 $3,073,740
153935 MULLANY, THOMAS E & ELIZABETH S $2,387,240 $2,278,170
140586 PETERSON, MARLIN RAY & REBECCA $1,807,690 $1,807,690
154890 BRYANT, LEONARD D & JUDY W AS CO-TRUSTEES OF THE L&J BR $1,537,390 $1,537,390
161072 MC MORRIES, KYLE STEVEN $3,631,340 $1,523,430

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

125384
147899
84185
133120
155906
62784
66311
106857
84587
10377

BLANKET ISD
2023
<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO
MATADOR HILLS RANCH LP

DAWSON, PATRICK L

FORT WORTH & WESTERN RAILROAD
ALLEN, BRYAN E & KAREN S
PETERSON, MARLIN RAY & REBECCA D
DAMRON, ROBERT & JO

KINKADE, CHARLES & JANIS

BROZ, ROBERT J & ELIZABETH B
DAMRON, JERRY D

Market Value

$6,005,880
$8,138,670
$4,264,660
$1,470,640
$1,837,350
$3,782,390
$2,263,710

$637,000
$3,038,610
$5,177,580

Taxable Value

$6,005,880
$1,899,210
$1,653,480
$1,470,640
$1,467,150
$946,110
$641,429
$590,395
$586,830
$548,552

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

125384
158541
155362
143269
128269
155253
136165
83907

89753

140588

BROOKESMITH ISD
2023
<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO

IP RADIAN LLC - INTERSECT POWER
IP RADIAN LAND LLC

WILLIAMS, GAYNELL

WINCHELL PARTNERS LP

ST LEGER, JOHN & MARGARET LYN
NOCOBO LLC

FOLEY, JAMES T Ill & CHARLOTTE
NEAVES, WILLIAM L & PEGGY A

MC CASKILL, LESLIE A & LISSA L

Market Value

$61,292,160
$254,660,880
$4,852,020
$2,223,420
$8,840,480
$1,661,390
$2,395,680
$5,841,860
$4,210,410
$1,389,400

Taxable Value

$61,292,160
$15,000,000
$4,852,020
$2,168,930
$1,880,530
$1,249,490
$1,229,610
$1,122,600
$986,150
$961,610

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

158541
150891
77572

125384
125455
125390
137382
125447
125458
162103

BROWN COUNTY
2023
<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

IP RADIAN LLC - INTERSECT POWER
SOLARIS OILFIELD SITE SERVICES OPER
MINNESOTA MINING (3M)

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO
SUPERIOR ESSEX INTNL LP

BNSF RAILWAY COMPANY

WRIGHT ASPHALT PRODUCTS LLC
KOHLER COMPANY

VULCAN MATERIALS/SW DIV

SOLARIS OILFIELD SITE SERVICES - OM

Market Value

$254,660,880
$227,552,130
$159,330,720
$127,057,680
$67,789,640
$47,885,540
$47,588,970
$44,995,520
$42,264,760
$36,428,020

Taxable Value

$254,660,880
$227,552,130
$159,330,720
$127,057,680
$67,789,640
$47,885,540
$47,588,970
$44,995,520
$42,264,760
$36,428,020

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

77572

125455
137382
125447
125458
125384
125376
125390
150920
20541

BROWNWOOD ISD
2023
<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

MINNESOTA MINING (3M)

SUPERIOR ESSEX INTNL LP
WRIGHT ASPHALT PRODUCTS LLC
KOHLER COMPANY

VULCAN MATERIALS/SW DIV
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO
CHEVRON PHILLIPS CHEMICAL CO L
BNSF RAILWAY COMPANY

CPF K9 HOLDINGS, LLC

WAL-MART STORE EAST INC #813

Market Value

$159,330,720
$67,789,640
$47,588,970
$44,995,520
$42,264,760
$37,959,840
$25,495,230
$23,203,140
$21,616,450
$18,422,100

Taxable Value

$159,330,720
$67,789,640
$47,588,970
$44,995,520
$42,264,760
$37,959,840
$25,495,230
$23,203,140
$21,616,450
$18,422,100

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

125390
153446
153925
61962

162167
147993
85022

125391
18501

125384

CITY OF BANGS
2023
<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

BNSF RAILWAY COMPANY

BW GAS & CONVENIENCE RETAIL LLC
ALLSUP'S #272

SETZLER, WILLIAM ROSS Il

BANGS RENTAL PROPERTIES INC
CANNON COURTS 2018 LP

LEWINSTEIN, STEPHEN R

ATMOS ENERGY/MID-TEX DISTRIBUTION
TEXAS BANK BROWNWOOD

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO

Market Value

$1,571,010
$1,146,220
$874,190
$792,560
$692,410
$660,190
$623,830
$584,720
$529,350
$523,800

Taxable Value

$1,571,010
$1,146,220
$874,190
$792,560
$692,410
$660,190
$623,830
$584,720
$529,350
$523,800

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

132927
154575
47966

125391
133120
50552

145714
156323
143769
84064

CITY OF BLANKET
2023
<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

TUNNELL, RONALD D & BRENDA LIFE ESTATE
BIG BARN LLC

FURRY, DAVID & BECKY

ATMOS ENERGY/MID-TEX DISTRIBUTION
FORT WORTH & WESTERN RAILROAD
DOLLAR, ROGER

WELCH, RYAN & BRANDI RENEE

ALLEN, GRAHAM & KIMBERLEY

HENDERSON, SAM ESTATE

FURRY, JOSHUA

Market Value

$453,480
$328,840
$450,110
$285,150
$246,760
$245,960
$245,870
$223,570
$252,050
$237,400

Taxable Value

$336,310
$328,840
$291,984
$285,150
$246,760
$245,960
$245,870
$223,570
$216,541
$212,256

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

20541
89729
125391
87098
53690
125384
138996
144080
154629
156532

CITY OF BROWNWOOD
2023
<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

WAL-MART STORE EAST INC #813

COMMERCE STATION LP

ATMOS ENERGY/MID-TEX DISTRIBUTION

HD DEVELOPMENT PROPERTIES LP

HARKEY, JOHN D & LUCY L CO TRUSTEES OF THE JOHN D & LUCY
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO

JENCA LAND CO

LORTSCHER REAL ESTATE LLC

BROWNWOOD HOSPITALITY LLC

UNITED SUPERMARKETS LLC

Market Value

$18,422,100
$16,732,760
$14,170,310
$13,839,010
$13,412,820
$12,367,080
$9,688,700
$7,361,080
$6,171,720
$5,977,680

Taxable Value

$18,422,100
$16,732,760
$14,170,310
$13,839,010
$13,396,212
$12,367,080
$9,688,700
$7,361,080
$6,171,720
$5,977,680

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

150891
162103
133115
105655
140892
136855
88762

120010
60846

155114

CITY OF EARLY
2023
<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

SOLARIS OILFIELD SITE SERVICES OPER
SOLARIS OILFIELD SITE SERVICES - OM
SOLARIS OILFIELD SITE SERVICES OPER
6:21 HEARTLAND INVESTMENTS LLC
AJC INVESTMENT CORP

EARLY HOSPITALITY PARTNERS LLC
BRUNER AUTO GROUP

ENTERPRISE FM TRUST

SWEETWATER STEEL COMPANY

PH ASSOCIATES LLC

Market Value

$227,552,130
$36,428,020
$8,974,180
$8,791,310
$8,370,350
$6,583,060
$4,843,460
$4,420,290
$3,810,770
$3,793,170

Taxable Value

$227,552,130
$36,428,020
$8,974,180
$8,791,310
$8,370,350
$6,583,060
$4,843,460
$4,420,290
$3,810,770
$3,793,170

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

147885
128606
143246
125386
20051
66446
65282
138905
120176
85688

CROSS PLAINS ISD
2023
<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

BREVILOBA, LLC

BRIDGETEX PIPELINE

THE 1687 FOUNDATION

AEP TEXAS INC

WOOD, DANNY LEE & PATTI PECK
JORDAN, RONNY J & TERRY M
SMALLEY FAMILY PARTNERSHIP
MAI OIL OPERATIONS INC
DAMMANN, JAMES R & SUELLEN H
BASSETT, RONALD D & PATRICIA D

Market Value

$4,655,020
$4,049,950
$3,349,920
$1,764,940
$5,862,396
$2,817,790
$1,005,360
$16,491,510
$2,457,384
$10,521,970

Taxable Value

$4,655,020
$4,049,950
$2,175,960
$1,764,940
$1,659,656
$1,448,593
$1,005,360

$980,860

$965,550

$959,830

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

150891
162103
133115
105655
140892
125390
136855
125384
88762

120010

EARLY ISD
2023
<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

SOLARIS OILFIELD SITE SERVICES OPER
SOLARIS OILFIELD SITE SERVICES - OM
SOLARIS OILFIELD SITE SERVICES OPER
6:21 HEARTLAND INVESTMENTS LLC
AJC INVESTMENT CORP

BNSF RAILWAY COMPANY

EARLY HOSPITALITY PARTNERS LLC
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO
BRUNER AUTO GROUP

ENTERPRISE FM TRUST

Market Value

$227,552,130
$36,428,020
$8,974,180
$8,791,310
$8,370,350
$6,860,580
$6,583,060
$5,338,440
$4,843,460
$4,446,020

Taxable Value

$227,552,130
$36,428,020
$8,974,180
$8,791,310
$8,370,350
$6,860,580
$6,583,060
$5,338,440
$4,843,460
$4,446,020

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

147885
128606
63644
125386
141303
20051
125441
43864
11064
161238

MAY ISD
2023
<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

BREVILOBA, LLC

BRIDGETEX PIPELINE

PROVIDENCE POINT LTD

AEP TEXAS INC

FIELDS, DAVID B

WOOD, DANNY LEE & PATTI PECK

COMANCHE ELEC COOPERATIVE ASSN

BOSMA, YME

BITTER, JAMES L

WINDHAM, JEFFREY & WHITNEY TRUSTEES OF THE JEFFREY & Wt

Market Value

$10,523,830
$8,780,380
$4,065,070
$3,433,420
$2,782,090
$10,955,207
$1,947,560
$5,218,750
$3,096,170
$11,462,800

Taxable Value

$10,523,830
$8,780,380
$4,065,070
$3,433,420
$2,782,090
$1,961,087
$1,947,560
$1,720,790
$1,717,350
$1,636,314

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

157238
81401

125441
125438

MULLIN ISD
2023
<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

BROOKSHIER, DELBERT LIFE ESTATE
DBA LAND & CATTLE CO LP
COMANCHE ELEC COOPERATIVE ASSN
CENTRAL TEXAS TEL COOP

Market Value

$1,245,460
$524,400
$4,980
$1,950

Taxable Value

$653,255
$7,700
$4,980
$0

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

10978
125386
62506
45867
23125
125394
108170
16222
153775
88151

RISING STAR ISD
2023
<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

GEYE, TERRY

AEP TEXAS INC

TB GEYE FARMS INC

GEYE, TERRY BRANDON

DONHAM, MIKE L & EVELYN

ATMOS ENERGY/MID-TEX PIPELINE
MURPHREE, JANET

EZZELL, BENNY E

EAKER, SARA ELIZABETH DONHAM

MC CLURE-WHITE LAND & CATTLE CO LTD

Market Value

$1,981,990
$152,390
$873,590
$826,277
$1,671,640
$29,790
$602,890
$250,980
$785,040
$481,490

Taxable Value

$325,358
$152,390
$94,910
$36,317
$34,440
$29,790
$28,850
$23,310
$21,850
$14,220

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

125390
125384
159241
19395

158638
152245
54269

83834

125380
152697

ZEPHYR ISD
2023
<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

BNSF RAILWAY COMPANY
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO
JVFP 3SPRINGS LLC

RYAN CONSTRUCTION INC

3 SPRINGS

BEAL, JONATHAN & KALI

BEAL, STEVEN L & TERESA
SMITH-BRIGGS LTD

ORICA USA INC

THORNBERRY, CAREY & ASHLEY

Market Value

$7,946,160
$4,451,760
$9,541,790
$3,294,240
$2,021,780
$1,979,220
$1,784,510
$23,622,140
$1,451,200
$1,453,100

Taxable Value

$7,946,160
$4,451,760
$3,406,160
$3,294,240
$2,021,780
$1,979,220
$1,741,370
$1,703,830
$1,451,200
$1,267,310

True Automation, Inc.



